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Report of Educational Programs
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[Overview of Programs]

1) Lectures
Lectures Commemorating the “Picasso’s World of Children” exhibition
2:00 - 3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge

April 22 (Sat.)
“Picasso’s Variations on Las Meninas”
Michio Hayashi, Assistant Professor, Musashi University

May 27 (Sat.)
“Picasso and Modern Views of Children”
Masayuki Tanaka, Curator, National Museum of Western Ant, Tokyo

Lecture Commemorating the “Dutch Art in the Age of Rembrandt and
Vermeer” exhibition
2:00 - 3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge

July 22 (Sat.)
“Ugly Women: Rembrandt’s Anti-Classicism”



Akira Kofuku, Chief Curator, National Museumn of Western Art, Tokyo

September 2 (Sat.)
“From Bruegel to Steen: The World of Morals and Pleasure”
Yoko Mori, Professor, Meiji University

Lecture Commemorating “The Dance of Death” exhibition
2:00 - 3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge

October 11 (Weds.)

“Health, Illness, and Death in European Culture of the Pre-Modern
Period- Interms of Anthropology and History”

Alfons Labisch, Professor, Diisseldorf University

November 11 (Sat.)
“About the Beginning of the Dance of Death”
Hisako Koike, Assistant Professor, Kokugakuin University

Lecture Commemorating the “Renaissance Italy — An Age of Courtly and
Urban Cultures” exhibition
2:00-3:30 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145, free of charge

March 31 (Sat.)
“Sculpture in 15th Century Florence”
Koichi Toyama, Assistant Professor, Keio University

2) Gallery Talks

“The Dance of Death” exhibition
each 6:00 - 6:40 pm, Galleries, Capacity: 20 each, free of charge with
admission to exhibition
October 27 (Fri.), November 17 (Fri.)

3) Slide Lectures

“Picasso’s World of Children” exhibition
each 6:00 - 6:40 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145 each, free of charge
with admission to exhibition,
April 7 (Fri.), April 28 (Fri.), June 2 (Fri.)

“Dutch Art in the Age of Rembrandt and Vermeer” exhibition
each 6:00 - 6:40 pm, Lecture Hall, Capacity: 145 each, free of charge
with admission to exhibition
August 4 (Fri.), August 11 (Fri.), August 18 (Fri.), August 25 (Fri.)

4) Special Events
“Tanka at the National Museum of Western Art: An Encounter between
Poet and Art”
July 28 (Fri.) 2:00 - 6:30 pm, Sumida Riverside Hall, Capacity: 500, fee:
2,000 yen
Hosted by: Teiichi Otaki, Chairman, The Modern Tanka Poets
Association
Dialogue on the topic of “Lyricism in Fine Art,” Shuji Takashina,
Former Director, National Museum of Western Art, and Machi Tawara,
Poet
Lecture: “Fine Art as Subject Matter in Modern Tanka Poems,” Hiroshi
Shino, The Modern Tanka Poets Association
Recital Chanting of Tanka Poems: Nine poets recited their own tanka

poems
(Yoko Terashima)



